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External Standard Test Values Diagnostic Check

EXTERNAL STANDARD TNEORMATION
NOMINAL:0.080
TARGET AT 28.31: 0.07 6

LOT *: AG310901
ExPIRATIoN: O4/19/2025
TANK PRESSURE: 902 psi

VERSIONS
DMT:3.02
PIC: 3.02
Modem:2.6
Cuestions:2.2

BLANK TEST
INTERNAL STANDARD
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARO
BLANK TEST
EXTERNA], SIANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARO
BIANX TEST

0.000
VERIFIED

10:39
10:39
10:39

t4A
:10
:4I

Sample chamber =
Brealh Tube

PU!,lP INFO
FloH Bate = 4.654 L/$
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